
 

Sparta Bulldog Band 
Spring Semester  

Performance Schedule 
 

Date & Time Event 

Monday, 11/13/23: Calltime TBD Home Girls Basketball Invitational  

Saturday, 11/18/23: Calltime TBD Home Girls Basketball Invitational 

Saturday, 11/25/23: Calltime TBD Sparta Holiday Lights Parade 

Thursday, 11/30/23: 6:30 Calltime Home Girls Basketball Game Performance 

Monday, 12/4/23: 6:30 Calltime Home Girls Basketball Game Performance 

Tuesday, 12/5/23: 6:30 Calltime Home Boys Basketball Game Performance 

Thursday, 12/7/23: 6:30 Calltime Winter Concert 

Friday, 12/8/23: 6:30 Calltime Home Boys Basketball Game Performance 

Monday, 12/11/23: Calltime TBD SLS Winter Concert (select students) 

Tuesday, 12/12/23: 6:30 Calltime Home Boys Basketball Game Performance 

Thursday, 12/14/23: 6:30 Calltime Home Girls Basketball Game Performance 

Tuesday, 1/2/24: 5:45 Calltime Home Boys Basketball Game Performance 

Saturday, 1/6/24: 6:30 Calltime Home Boys Basketball Game Performance 

Thursday, 1/11/24: 6:30 Calltime Home Girls Basketball Game Performance 

1/16-1/20 Calltime TBA Home Boys Basketball MidWinter 
Performance 

Tuesday, 1/23/24: 6:30 Calltime Home Boys Basketball Game Performance 

Thursday, 1/25/24: 6:30 Calltime Home Girls Basketball Game Performance 

Wednesday, 1/31/24: 6:30 Calltime Home Boys Basketball Game Performance 

Friday, 2/2/24: 6:30 Calltime Home Boys Basketball Game Performance 

Friday, 2/2/24: Deadline IHSA Solo & Ensemble Entries Due to 
Manager 

As of: 10/20/2023 



 

Sparta Bulldog Band 
Spring Semester  

Performance Schedule 
Saturday, 2/3/24: Calltime TBD (Jazz Band) Wesleyan University Jazz Festival 

Friday, 2/9/24: 6:30 Calltime Home Boys Basketball Game Performance 

Tuesday, 2/13/24: 6:30 Calltime Home Boys Basketball Game Performance 

Saturday, 3/2/24: Calltime TBD IHSA Solo & Ensemble State Contest 

Friday, 3/8/24: Deadline IHSA Organizational Contest Entries Due 

Friday OR Saturday 4/12/24 OR 4/13/24 IHSA Organizational State Contest 

Academic Awards Banquet TBD Jazz Band Performance 

Thursday, 5/2/24: Calltime TBD Spring Concert 

High School Graduation TBD Concert Band Performance 

 
 
 

If for any reason you plan an absence,  
please let Mr. Shasteen know immediately. 

 
kshasteen@sparta.k12.il.us 
618-443-4341, Extension 124 

 
 

As of: 10/20/2023 
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